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ICIV Junior 4 Round

Ohvale 110

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:01:00

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km
24/10/2020 14:00 .
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
6 14:12:29.356 1:28.487 39.524 21.608 14.802 12.553 122,034
(7) Cristian BORRELLI 7 14:13:57.861 1:28.505 40.095 21.453 14.610 12.347 119,867
1 14:04:26.540 1:27.278 38.998 21.299 14.671 12.310 124,281 8 14:15:27.476 1:29.615 39.698 22.583 14.822 12.512 121,212
2 14:05:52.852 1:26.312 38.741 21.092 14177 12.302 123,995 9 14:16:56.988 1:29.512 40.397 21.536 14.921 12.658 119,469
3 14:07:18.705 1:25.853 38.657 20.917 14.068 12.211 123,853
4 14:08:44.443 1:25.738 38.549 21.028 14.014 12.147 123,711 (131) Mattia CORPINO
5 14:10:10.224 1:25.781 38.632 20.867 14.140 12.142 123,288 1 14:04:15.585 1:33.074 41.582 23.275 15.118 13.099 117,010
6 14:11:35.923 1:25.699 38.672 20.866 14.003 12.158 123,147 2 14:05:46.972 1:31.387 41.136 22.276 14.976 12.999 118,033
7 14:13:01.334 1:25.411 38.588 20.766 14.033 12.024 123,288 3 14:07:18.689 1:31.717 41.490 22.075 15.087 13.065 115,261
8 14:14:26.410 1:25.076 38.379 20.749 13.950 11.998 123,288 4 14:08:49.621 1:30.932 40.862 22.151 14.975 12.944 118,033
9 14:15:51.352 1:24.942 38.126 20.446 14.251 12.119 124,855 5 14:10:21.069 1:31.448 40.925 22.247 15.082 13.194 117,264
10 14:17:20.735 1:29.383 38.805 23.503 14.973 12.102 123,570 6 14:11:53.114 1:32.045 41.192 22.505 15.260 13.088 115,880
7 14:13:24.480 1:31.366 41.369 21.920 15.089 12.988 114,894
(10) Jacopo PANERO 8 14:14:56.355 1:31.875 41.021 22.213 15.218 13.423 114,894
1 14:04:12.982 1:28.035 39.431 22225 14.226 12.153 125,290 9 14:16:28.816 1:32.461 41.433 22.446 15.251 13.331 114,165
2 14:05:39.580 1:26.598 38.594 20.973 14.836 12.195 124,424
3 14:07:05.946 1:26.366 38.908 21.268 13.966 12.224 121,896 (5) Tamas LUKACS
4 14:08:32.459 1:26.513 38.798 21.166 14.367 12.182 122,172 1 14:04:29.445 1:39.892 43.123 24.896 17.480 14.393 119,469
5 14:09:58.994 1:26.535 38.823 21.417 14.052 12.243 120,941 2 14:06:07.250 1:37.805 42.510 24.069 17.054 14.172 119,867
6 14:11:31.905 1:32.911 45418 21.143 14.128 12.222 119,469 3 14:07:45.318 1:38.068 42.524 23.904 16.840 14.800 118,421
7 14:12:57.892 1:25.987 38.746 21.016 14.021 12.204 121,759 4 14:09:22.490 1:37.172 42.892 23.899 16.281 14.100 117,904
8 14:14:25.724 1:27.832 39.495 21.953 14.200 12.184 123,570 5 14:10:58.212 1:35.722 42.422 23.305 16.190 13.805 118,291
9 14:15:51.465 1:25.741 38.224 20.881 14.734 11.902 122,310 6 14:12:34.191 1:35.979 42.267 23.439 16.274 13.999 117,904
10 14:17:21.004 1:29.539 39.434 22.630 15.559 11.916 123,570 7 14:14:09.232 1:35.041 41.982 23.113 15.976 13.970 117,647
8 14:15:44.622 1:35.390 42.195 23.457 15.952 13.786 118,033
(26) Kevin CANCELLIERI 9 14:17:19.705 1:35.083 42.005 23.043 15.841 14.194 116,505
1 14:04:06.261 1:29.397 40.524 21.750 14.657 12.466 120,000
2 14:05:34.633 1:28.372 39.810 21.477 14.569 12516 120,267
3 14:07:02.291 1:27.658 39.490 21.264 14.446 12.458 120,267
4 14:08:32.801 1:30.510 40.086 22.759 15.553 12112 120,805
5 14:09:59.348 1:26.547 39.035 21.003 14.335 12174 125,581
6 14:11:28.760 1:29.412 40.088 21.518 15.380 12.426 124,855
7 14:12:57.010 1:28.250 39.564 21.233 14.736 12717 122,727
8 14:14:23.932 1:26.922 39.254 21.270 14.132 12.266 119,074
9 14:15:51.261 1:27.329 39.517 20.862 14.581 12.369 123,711
10 14:17:20.194 1:28.933 39.307 21.151 14.324 14.151 123,288
(20) Giulio GIALLINI
1 14:04:12.813 1:28.694 39.830 21.683 14.626 12.555 121,348
2 14:05:40.285 1:27.472 39.216 21.022 14.796 12.438 121,759
3 14:07:07.307 1:27.022 38.700 21.511 14.344 12.467 127,358
4 14:08:34.371 1:27.064 39.127 21.073 14.467 12.397 123,147
5 14:10:00.984 1:26.613 38.908 21.075 14.352 12.278 123,711
6 14:11:28.654 1:27.670 39.101 20.986 15.113 12.470 122,310
7 14:12:56.234 1:27.580 39.466 21.237 14.416 12.461 120,670
8 14:14:23.669 1:27.435 39.419 21.249 14.347 12.420 119,469
9 14:15:51.155 1:27.486 39.407 21.222 14.456 12.401 119,867
10 14:17:19.720 1:28.565 39.540 21.247 14.407 13.371 120,536
(27) Riccardo MICHIELIN
1 14:04:11.297 1:29.473 39.705 21.766 15.339 12.663 125,581
2 14:05:40.015 1:28.718 39.357 21.673 15.322 12.366 126,316
p3 14:07:14.208 1:34.193 38.873 21.877 15.086 127,358
4 14:09:39.164 2:24.956 21.667 15.047 12.540
5 14:11:07.353 1:28.189 39.156 21.444 15.038 12.551 125,290
6 14:12:35.248 1:27.895 39.272 21.266 14.894 12.463 125,000
7 14:14:04.007 1:28.759 39.765 21.346 14.978 12.670 124,855
8 14:15:32.324 1:28.317 39.433 21.486 14.949 12.449 124,424
9 14:17:00.574 1:28.250 39.285 21.293 14.984 12.688 125,145
(93) Manfredi BALDUCCI
p1 14:04:25.529 1:35.650 40.352 21.994 15.503 124,855
2 14:06:33.234 2:07.705 22.229 15.088 12.791
3 14:08:03.305 1:30.071 39.676 22.593 15.300 12.502 123,007
4 14:09:32.180 1:28.875 39.627 21.853 14.877 12.518 122,727
5 14:11:00.869 1:28.689 39.890 21.541 14.840 12.418 121,759
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